Sr. No.

56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

Appeals received between 16 Apr 2012 and 31 Mar 2018

Name of the Appellant
K. Krubeshwaran
Alvaro de Jose Ferrao
Dr. Ashutosh P. Dessai
Dr. Vandana Vinayak
Anthony Da P. Fernandes
Smt. Prarthana Naik
Anthony Da P. Fernandes
Smt. Prarthana Naik
Anthony Da P. Fernandes
Ms. Lida Joao
Adv. Mrs. Pinky Mangesh Jagtap
Ms. Lida Joao
Pundalik N. Raiker
Devisahay Kumawat
Krishna P. Velip
Anthony Da P. Fernandes

Subodh Talaulikar

Dr. G.C. Pradhan

Dr. G.C. Pradhan

Snehal P. Naik Goltekar
Shri Anthony Da Piedade Fernar
C.M. Fernandes

Lira Margaret Pereira

Sh. Balkar Singh

Dr. Anil Kumar Shastry

Dr. K.G. Sankaranarayanan
Dr. G. C. Pradhan

Shri C.M. Fernandes

Shri Shailesh Madgaonkar
Prof. Dr. M. Pinheiro

Shri Anand Naik

First Appeal (date)

19 March 2018

09 February 2018
02 June 2017

15 May 2017

28 April 2017

31 March 2017

14 March 2017

02 February 2017
12 January 2017
03 September 2016
20 June 2016

03 June 2016

28 May 2016

27 January 2016
25 January 2016
08 December 2015

24 November 2015
14 November 2015
09 November 2015
19 October 2015
19 August 2015

23 July 2015

27 May 2015

11 March 2016

19 February 2015
11 February 2015
02 February 2015
01 February 2015
05 January 2015
Appeal received on
03 January 2015

Page 1

Remark

Appeal disposed on 02/04/2018
Appeal disposed on 5/03/2018
Appeal disposed on 21/07/2017
Appeal disposed on 28/06/2017
Appeal dismissed on 30/05/2017
Appeal disposed on 11/05/2017
Appeal dismissed on 17/04/2017
Appeal disposed on 31/03/2017
Appeal disposed on 23/02/2017
Appeal disposed on 10/02/2017
Appeal disposed on 27.09.2016
Appeal disposed on 22.07.2016
Appeal disposed on 01.07.2016
Appeal disposed on 27.06.2016
Appeal disposed on 16.02.2016
Appeal disposed on 22.02.2016
Appeal withdrawn order dt.
05/01/2016

Appeal disposed on 23/12/2015
Appeal dismissed on 15/12/2015
Appeal disposed on 02/12/2015
Appeal disposed on 17/11/2015
Appeal disposed on 01/10/2015
Appeal disposed on 18/08/2015
Appeal disposed on 30/06/2015
Appeal disposed on 23/05/2016
Appeal disposed on 16/03/2015
Appeal disposed on 02/03/2015
Appeal disposed on 23/02/2015
Appeal disposed on 18/02/2015
Appeal disposed on 03/02/2015
Appeal disposed on 18/02/2015



HREHERRRERERENNNNNN
HNWRUONOOSs LW PRUIOONOOORN WD WU

Appeals received between 16 Apr 2012 and 31 Mar 2018

Shri Gajanan P. Tari

Dr. Pradeep Salgaonkar

Shri Raj Kumar Verma (Soni)
Dr. Kalidas Prakash Vaingankar
Adv. Joao Fernandes

Dr. Pradeep Salgaonkar

Dr. Kalidas Prakash Vaingankar
Dr. Kalidas Vaingankar

Dr. Pradeep Salgaonkar

Dr. Kalidas Vaingankar

Shri Vikas Gajanan Naik
Shri Harjeet Singh

Dr. G. C. Pradhan

Adv. Dhanashree D. Bokil
Mr. Sadanand Paul

Dr. G. C. Pradhan

Mrs. Celina Nazareth

Mr. Sudhir K. Naik

Dr. Aureliano Fernandes

Dr. I. K. Pai

Dr. I. K. Pai

Shri Saidas Khorjuvekar
Engr. Rabindra A.L. Dias

Ms. Siddhali V. Girkar

Mr. S.S. Talaulikar

31 December 2014
08 October 2014
24 September 2014
19 September 2014
13 August 2014

12 August 2014

30 July 2014

30 July 2014

30 July 2014

25 March 2014

25 March 2014

11 March 2014

13 January 2014

12 December 2013
02 December 2013
17 October 2013
23 September 2013
06 March 2013

24 January 2013

03 October 2012
03 October 2012
04 September 2012
06 August 2012

06 August 2012

25 May 2012

Page 2

Appeal disposed on 15/01/2015
Appeal disposed on 10/11/2014
Appeal disposed on 27/10/2014
Appeal disposed on 08/10/2014
Appeal disposed on 16/9/2014
Appeal disposed on 09/9/2014
Appeal disposed on 18/8/2014
Appeal disposed on 18/8/2014
Appeal disposed on 19/8/2014
Appeal disposed on 24/4/2014
Appeal disposed on 24/4/2014
Appeal dismissed on 9/4/2014
Appeal disposed on 24/2/2014
Appeal disposed on 9/1/2014
Appeal disposed on 15/1/2014
Appeal disposed on 28/11/2013
Appeal disposed on 17/10/2013
Appeal disposed on 15/4/2013
Appeal disposed on 21/2/2013
Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Appeal disposed on 26/9/2012
Appeal disposed on 04/9/2012
Appeal disposed on 04/9/2012
Appeal disposed on 15/6/2012



	Appeals received between 16 Apr 2012 and 31 Mar 2018

