Sr. No.	• •	First Appeal (date)	Remark
56	K. Krubeshwaran	19 March 2018	Appeal disposed on 02/04/2018
55	Alvaro de Jose Ferrao	09 February 2018	Appeal disposed on 5/03/2018
54	Dr. Ashutosh P. Dessai	02 June 2017	Appeal disposed on 21/07/2017
53	Dr. Vandana Vinayak	15 May 2017	Appeal disposed on 28/06/2017
52	Anthony Da P. Fernandes	28 April 2017	Appeal dismissed on 30/05/2017
51	Smt. Prarthana Naik	31 March 2017	Appeal disposed on 11/05/2017
50	Anthony Da P. Fernandes	14 March 2017	Appeal dismissed on 17/04/2017
49	Smt. Prarthana Naik	02 February 2017	Appeal disposed on 31/03/2017
48	Anthony Da P. Fernandes	12 January 2017	Appeal disposed on 23/02/2017
47	Ms. Lida Joao	03 September 2016	Appeal disposed on 10/02/2017
46	Adv. Mrs. Pinky Mangesh Jagtap	20 June 2016	Appeal disposed on 27.09.2016
45	Ms. Lida Joao	03 June 2016	Appeal disposed on 22.07.2016
44	Pundalik N. Raiker	28 May 2016	Appeal disposed on 01.07.2016
43	Devisahay Kumawat	27 January 2016	Appeal disposed on 27.06.2016
42	Krishna P. Velip	25 January 2016	Appeal disposed on 16.02.2016
41	Anthony Da P. Fernandes	08 December 2015	Appeal disposed on 22.02.2016
			Appeal withdrawn order dt.
40	Subodh Talaulikar	24 November 2015	05/01/2016
39	Dr. G.C. Pradhan	14 November 2015	Appeal disposed on 23/12/2015
38	Dr. G.C. Pradhan	09 November 2015	Appeal dismissed on 15/12/2015
37	Snehal P. Naik Goltekar	19 October 2015	Appeal disposed on 02/12/2015
36	Shri Anthony Da Piedade Fernar	19 August 2015	Appeal disposed on 17/11/2015
35	C.M. Fernandes	23 July 2015	Appeal disposed on 01/10/2015
34	Lira Margaret Pereira	27 May 2015	Appeal disposed on 18/08/2015
33	Sh. Balkar Singh	11 March 2016	Appeal disposed on 30/06/2015
32	Dr. Anil Kumar Shastry	19 February 2015	Appeal disposed on 23/05/2016
31	Dr. K.G. Sankaranarayanan	11 February 2015	Appeal disposed on 16/03/2015
30	Dr. G. C. Pradhan	02 February 2015	Appeal disposed on 02/03/2015
29	Shri C.M. Fernandes	01 February 2015	Appeal disposed on 23/02/2015
28	Shri Shailesh Madgaonkar	05 January 2015	Appeal disposed on 18/02/2015
27	Prof. Dr. M. Pinheiro	Appeal received on	Appeal disposed on 03/02/2015
26	Shri Anand Naik	03 January 2015	Appeal disposed on 18/02/2015

Appeals received between 16 Apr 2012 and 31 Mar 2018

25 24 23 22 21 20	Shri Gajanan P. Tari Dr. Pradeep Salgaonkar Shri Raj Kumar Verma (Soni) Dr. Kalidas Prakash Vaingankar Adv. Joao Fernandes Dr. Pradeep Salgaonkar	31 December 2014 08 October 2014 24 September 2014 19 September 2014 13 August 2014 12 August 2014	Appeal disposed on 15/01/2015 Appeal disposed on 10/11/2014 Appeal disposed on 27/10/2014 Appeal disposed on 08/10/2014 Appeal disposed on 16/9/2014 Appeal disposed on 09/9/2014
19	Dr. Kalidas Prakash Vaingankar	30 July 2014	Appeal disposed on 18/8/2014
18 17	Dr. Kalidas Vaingankar Dr. Pradeep Salgaonkar	30 July 2014 30 July 2014	Appeal disposed on 18/8/2014 Appeal disposed on 19/8/2014
16	Dr. Kalidas Vaingankar	25 March 2014	Appeal disposed on 24/4/2014
15	Shri Vikas Gajanan Naik	25 March 2014	Appeal disposed on 24/4/2014
14	Shri Harjeet Singh	11 March 2014	Appeal dismissed on 9/4/2014
13	Dr. G. C. Pradhan	13 January 2014	Appeal disposed on 24/2/2014
12	Adv. Dhanashree D. Bokil	12 December 2013	Appeal disposed on 9/1/2014
11	Mr. Sadanand Paul	02 December 2013	Appeal disposed on 15/1/2014
10	Dr. G. C. Pradhan	17 October 2013	Appeal disposed on 28/11/2013
9	Mrs. Celina Nazareth	23 September 2013	Appeal disposed on 17/10/2013
8	Mr. Sudhir K. Naik	06 March 2013	Appeal disposed on 15/4/2013
7	Dr. Aureliano Fernandes	24 January 2013	Appeal disposed on 21/2/2013
6	Dr. I. K. Pai	03 October 2012	Withdrawn
5	Dr. I. K. Pai	03 October 2012	Withdrawn
4	Shri Saidas Khorjuvekar	04 September 2012	Appeal disposed on 26/9/2012
3	Engr. Rabindra Á.L. Dias	06 August 2012	Appeal disposed on 04/9/2012
2	Ms. Siddhali V. Girkar	06 August 2012	Appeal disposed on 04/9/2012
1	Mr. S.S. Talaulikar	25 May 2012	Appeal disposed on 15/6/2012